
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
165 
30 

250 
294 
119 
71 

271 
59 

183 
95 
29 

172 
33 

213 
222 
181 
77 

221 
333 
61 

199 
27 

3 
118 

Name 
Lucas Gidlöf 
Axel Palmgren 
Alfons Kivi 
Erik Axberg 
Victor Sundberg 
Tommy Nilsson 
Vilgot Fagerlund 
Wilhelm Nejman 
Eddie Nilsson 
William Palm 
Evelina Dahlgren 
Kevin Wikholm 
Ibrahim Almansoury 
William Encrantz 
Tommy Johansson 
Agnes Johansson Ökvist 
Leonell Salvo Svendsen 
Anton Carlander 
Nils Lagerström 
Mårten Smedh 
Sebastian Svensson 
Isak Öbrand 

Fred Saareks 
Tuva Garbman 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
10 
1 

12 
12 

Diff 

0.281 
1.469 
2.463 
2.658 
4.355 
4.462 
5.041 
6.706 
7.805 
8.214 
8.614 

14.811 
18.675 
18.974 
19.138 
19.990 
20.228 
22.396 
22.686 
2 Laps 

11 Laps 

DQ 
DQ 

Total Tm 
6:58.929 
6:59.210 
7:00.398 
7:01.392 
7:01.587 
7:03.284 
7:03.391 
7:03.970 
7:05.635 
7:06.734 
7:07.143 
7:07.543 
7:13.740 
7:17.604 
7:17.903 
7:18.067 
7:18.919 
7:19.157 
7:21.325 
7:21.615 
5:56.499 

45.574 

7:00.238 
7:08.712 

Best Tm 
34.187 
34.251 
34.282 
34.419 
34.095 
34.315 
34.286 
34.298 
34.044 
34.574 
34.629 
34.574 
35.170 
35.394 
35.493 
34.806 
35.218 
34.812 
35.738 
35.655 
34.526 
42.840 

34.296 
34.867 

Sponsor 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

JB Racing 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
JB Racing 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Parolin Sverige 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Parolin Sverige 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
Sodakart.se 

Parolin Sverige 

Comment 

FS +3 sek 

FF +5 sek 
FF +5 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.281 

Avg. Speed 

84,765 

Best Lap Tm 

34.044 

Best Speed 

86,923 

Best Lap by 

183 - Eddie Nilsson 

Printed: 2025-10-04 13:19:47 

Marie Lenholm 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Lördag 
Senior 125 

Kvalheat A-C 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:40:07 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-04 12:40 


