

# Höstrusket 2025 Lördag

Sorted on Laps

Senior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Kvalheat A-C

2025-10-04 12:40

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:40:07

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	165	Lucas Gidlöf	12		6:58.929	34.187		
2	30	Axel Palmgren	12	0.281	6:59.210	34.251	Sjöberg Racing Team	
3	250	Alfons Kivi	12	1.469	7:00.398	34.282		
4	294	Erik Axberg	12	2.463	7:01.392	34.419	JB Racing	
5	119	Victor Sundberg	12	2.658	7:01.587	34.095		
6	71	Tommy Nilsson	12	4.355	7:03.284	34.315	Tegnelius Motor AB	
7	271	Vilgot Fagerlund	12	4.462	7:03.391	34.286	JB Racing	
8	59	Wilhelm Nejman	12	5.041	7:03.970	34.298	Tegnelius Motor AB	
9	183	Eddie Nilsson	12	6.706	7:05.635	34.044	Sjöberg Racing Team	FS +3 sek
10	95	William Palm	12	7.805	7:06.734	34.574	Sjöberg Racing Team	
11	29	Evelina Dahlgren	12	8.214	7:07.143	34.629	Parolin Sverige	
12	172	Kevin Wikholm	12	8.614	7:07.543	34.574		
13	33	Ibrahim Almansoury	12	14.811	7:13.740	35.170		
14	213	William Encrantz	12	18.675	7:17.604	35.394	Sjöberg Racing Team	
15	222	Tommy Johansson	12	18.974	7:17.903	35.493		
16	181	Agnes Johansson Ökvist	12	19.138	7:18.067	34.806		
17	77	Leonell Salvo Svendsen	12	19.990	7:18.919	35.218		FF +5 sek
18	221	Anton Carlander	12	20.228	7:19.157	34.812		FF +5 sek
19	333	Nils Lagerström	12	22.396	7:21.325	35.738		
20	61	Mårten Smedh	12	22.686	7:21.615	35.655	Parolin Sverige	
21	199	Sebastian Svensson	10	2 Laps	5:56.499	34.526	Tegnelius Motor AB	
22	27	Isak Öbrand	1	11 Laps	45.574	42.840	Sodakart.se	

Not classified

DQ	3	Fred Saareks	12	DQ	7:00.238	34.296		
DQ	118	Tuva Garbman	12	DQ	7:08.712	34.867	Parolin Sverige	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.281	84,765	34.044	86,923	183 - Eddie Nilsson

Marie Lenholm

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr